

S U P R E M E      C O U R T   O F      I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8565-8567/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2011 in CWP No.4272/2004,CWP No.12439/2004,CWP No.15187/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURCHARAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/05/2014      These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)      Mr.    Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.  
   Mr.    Arun K. Sinha, Adv.  
   Mr.    Ajay Marwah, Adv.  
   Mr.    Sumit Sinha, Adv.  
   Mr.    Rakesh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)      Mr.    Salil Sagar, Sr. Adv.  
   Mr.    Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
   Ms.    Meenakshi Chauhan, Adv.  
   Mr.    Gaurav Nair, Adv.  
   Mr.    Samarth Sagar, Adv.  
   For    M/S. K.J. John & Co.

   Mr. Gaurav Yadav, Adv.  
   Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

   Learned counsel appearing for the respondent-  
State of Punjab prays for time.

...2/-

-2-

   Learned senior counsel appearing for the  
contesting parties have no objection.

   List the matters beyond ensuing summer  
vacation.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Renu Diwan)  
Court Master