

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).8565-8567/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/01/2011 in CWP Nos.4272/2004, 12439/2004 & 15187/2004 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

GURCHARAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 20/04/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Marwah, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv. (Not present)

Mr. Samarth Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Supriya Jain, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Nair, Adv.
For M/s. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Need not be treated as part-heard.

Post for hearing in the 2nd week of July, 2015.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar