

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 8565-8567/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/01/2011 in CWP No. 4272/2004 19/01/2011 in CWP No. 12439/2004 19/01/2011 in CWP No. 15187/2004 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

GURCHARAN SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

(with appln. (s) for report)

(For Final Disposal)

Respondent(s)
directions and interim relief and office

Date : 09/05/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Marwah, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanchar Anand, AAG
Mr. Apoorv Singhal, Adv.
Ms. Bhavna Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG
Mr. Gaurav Yadava, Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Niharika, Adv.
Mr. Aman Shukla, Adv.
M/s. K. J. John & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
Signature Not Verified

petitioners seeking adjournment, list after summer vacation.

Digitally signed by

JAYANT KUMAR ARORA

Date: 2016.05.13

16:54:08 IST

Reason:

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master