

ö

ITEM NO.17

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).8565-8567/2011  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/01/2011  
in CWP No.12439/2004, CWP No. 15187/2004 and CWP No.4272/2004  
passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)  
GURCHARAN SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(with appln. (s) for directions and interim relief and office  
report)  
(for final disposal)

Date : 08/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Marwah, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, the  
matters are adjourned for a week.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)

COURT MASTER (CHANDER BALA)

COURT MASTER