

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 3665-3667/2017

GURCHARAN SINGH . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-07-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALITFor Appellant(s) Mr. Sumit Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ajay M., Adv.
Mr. S. Shrey N., Adv.
Mr. Sarthak Sachdev, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, AORFor Respondent(s) Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Salil Sagar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Niharika, Adv.
Ms. Kanika Kalaiyarasan, Adv.
M/s. K J John And Co, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR